10/17/2023 GLADWIN COUNTY

Assessment Roll by Year

2023

Project:
Township: 120

SP585 LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME

SAGE TCWNSHIP

Assessed
Acres

Parcel Humber

Owner Name

Desc Acres

Percent

Assessment$

120-105-000-001-10

120-105-000-003-00

120-105~000-005-00

120-105-000-006-10

120-105-000-008-10

120-105-000-010-11%

120-105-000-013-00

120-105-000-014-00

120-105-000-015-00

120-105-000-016-00

120-105-000-017-00

120-105-000-018-00

120-105-000-019-20

120-105-000-025-10

120-105-000-027-10

120-105-000-031-00

STEWART ALMA
1490 CREST PR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOUTCH DALE D
1470 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1450 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1430 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1410 CREST
GLAPWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY ¥V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1380 CREST BR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

TURNER JEFFREY
1354 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

GOQD LESTER & VIVIAN
1350 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

DUBAY JAMES
1348 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

GEROW-BORUCKI TONYA
CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

GEROW-BORUCKI TONYA
4771 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

GEROW-BORUCKI TONYA
CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

HALL KRISTOPHER
4813 CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

BULLY BOBBY & SAMANTHA
4829 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

BULLY BOBBY & SAMANTHA
CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

RODGERS ERIC & JULIA A
4883 CEDAR
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10/17/2023 GLADWIN COUNTY

Assessment Roli by Year

2023

Project:
Township: 120

SP585 LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME

SAGE TOWNSHIP

Assessed
Acres

Parcel Number

Owner Name

Desc Acres

Parcent

Assessment$

120-105-000-032-00

120-105-000-033-10

120-105-000-036-10

120-105-000-038-00

120-105-000-039-00

120-105-000-040-00

120-105-000-041-02

120-105-000-043-02

120-105-000-044-00

120-105-000-045-00

120-105-000-046-10

120-105-000-048-10

120-105-000-050-00

120-105-000-052-00

120-105-000-053-00

GLADWIN, MI 48&£24

KELLY PATRICK
4887 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

SCHMITT DUSTIN
4893 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER CAROLYN & HALL KRISTOPHER
4423 W CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

PETRIE JERRY A
1317 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

GEROW-BORUCKI TONYA
LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 4B624

WINTON JAMES C & SUZANNE B
1327 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 486249

CASSIDY JAMES L ETAL
1331 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MORADO LUIS
1341 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

SMITH GERALD R & NORMA J
1347 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

SMITH GERALD R & NORMA J
1351 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

ROBINSOMN JASON & MELISSA
1365 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CZYMBOR JEROME & CONSTANCE M
LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

WOLFGANG DERRICK & DIANE L
1389 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

LANNON LINDA
1395 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1401 LAKEVIEW CR
GLADWIN, MI 486249
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10/17/2023 GLADWIN COUNTY
Assessment Roll by Year

2023
Project: SP585 LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME

Township: 120 SAGE TCOWNSHIP
Assessad

Parcel Number Owner Name Acres

Dasc Acres

Parcent

Assasament$

120-105-000-054-00 REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL 0.0000
1407 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-055-00 MATTHEWS BRADLEY & RANDY SUE 0.0000
1413 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-056-00 MATTHEWS BRADLEY & RANDY SUE 0.0000
LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-057-00 MATTHEWS BRAPLEY & RANDY SUE 0. 0000
LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-058-00 PARTLO DIANE & GARY 0.0000
1435 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-061-10 REIDER JERRY V & CARULYN I ETAL 0. 0000
1475 LAKE VIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-065-00 SMITH SCOTT 0.0000
LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-066~00 SMITH SCOTT 0.0000
1487 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-068-00 SMITH HAROLD & ALICE A 0.0000
1480 ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-069-00 RODGERS ERIC & JULIA 0.0000
1460 ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-070-01 REIDER CAROLYN & HALL KRISTOPHER 0.9000
ELDON
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-072-00 WOODARD ROBERT & BARBARA 0.0000
1440 ELDON
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-073-00 WOODARD ROBERT & BARBARA
ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

L

L=

120-105-000-074-00 CASSADAY BRIAN 0.0000
ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-075-10 GRANSDEN KEITH & MARY 0.0000
1455 ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

120-105-000-079%-10 BUWALDA DENNIS G & CAROL L TRUST 0. 0000

0.
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10/17/2023

GLADWIN COUNTY

Assessment Roll by Year

2023
Project:

Township: 1.:0

Parcel Number

SP585

LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME
SAGE TOWNSHIP

Owner Name

Assessed
Acres

Desc Acres

Parcent

Assessment$

120-105-000-081-00

120-105-000-082-00

120-105-000-083-00

120-105-000-085-10

120-105-000-088-00

120-105-000-089-00

120-105-000-090-00

120-105-000-091-00

120-105-000-092-00

120-105-000-093-00

120-105-000-094-00

120-105-000-095-10

120-105-000-097-10

120-105-000-099-00

120-105-000-100-00

1471 ELDON CT
GLADWIN, MI 48624

LINDEMAN DEE
1491 ELDCN
GLADWIN, MI 4864

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
EAGLESON RD
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CONDON RICKIE L & LUANN
1468 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROQLYN D &
EAGELSCN
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1491 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MINTON VERN & CONNIE
1473 CREST DR
GLADWIM, MI 48624

MINTON VERN & CONNIE
1473 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

BARNHART ROS5S5 & APRIL
1461 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CASTLE CHRIS & BRENDA
1453 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1441 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOUTCH DALE
1429 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 4B624

MCLAIN TIMOTHY
1409 CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MCPHERSON SCOTT & KINSLEY
CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MCPHERSON SCOTT & KINSLEY
CREST DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MARBLE CHARLES & JANICE
1369 CREST
GLADWIN, MI 48624
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0.0000
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0.0000

0. 0000
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10/17/2023

GLADWIN COUNTY

Assessment Roll by Year

2023

Project:
Township: 120

Parcael Numbar

SP585

LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME
SAGE TOWNSHIP

Owner Name

Assessed
Acres

Dasc Acres

Percent

Assessment$

120-105-000-101-01

120-105-000~103-10

120-105-000-105-00

120-105-000-106-00

120-105-000-107-00

120-105-000-108-00

120-105-000-109-00

120-105-000-110-00

120-105-000-111-00

120-105-000-112-00C

120-105-000-113-20

120-105-000-116-10

120-105-000-119-10

120-105-000-121-00

120-105-000-122-00

REIDER CARCLYN D & HALL KRISTOPHER
1340 MCNALLY
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CARCLYN D ETAL
1360 MCNALLY
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA
MCNALLY DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

WOODCOCK TERRY SR & MARIE
1424 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

PARTLO DIANE & GARY
1430 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

DOMAKO NICHOLAS
1438 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER CAROLYN J & HALL KRISTOPFHER
1442 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

TAIT ESTATES LLC
1448 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

REIDER JERRY V & CAROLYN D ETAL
1460 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOUTCH DALE D
4816 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

SATTERWHITE SANDRA K ETAL
4328 CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CZYMBOR JEROME & CONSTANCE TRUST
4828 CEDAR PR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CZYMBOR JEROME & CONSTANCE TRUST
CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CRAWFORD KENT
CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624
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10/17/2023

GLADWIN COUNTY

Assessment Roll by Year

2023

Project:
Township: 1:0

Parcel Number

SP585

LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME
TOWNSHIP

Qwner Hame

Assessed
Acres

Dasc Acres

Percent

Assessment$

120-105-000-123-00

120-105-000-124-~00

120-105-0600-125-00

120-105-000-126-00

120-105-000-127-10

120-105-000-129-10

120-105-000-131-00

120-105-000-132-00

120-105-000-133-10

120-105-000-135-10

120-105-000-137-00

120-105-000-138-00

120-105-000-140-00

120-105-000-141-10

Township: 120

EARL BRENDA
4870 CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MISHOE KAYLA
4876 CEDAR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

MCPHERSON CYNTHIA
4882 CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

WINTON JAMES & SUSAN
CEDAR DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

SUTTON SHAYLYNN
1336 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

HENRY SHIRLEY TRUST
1340 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

BENNANI JESSICA
LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

BENNANI JESSICA
1358 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

CZYMBOR JEROME & CONSTANCE TRUST
1370 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOLK DENISE
1400 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOUTCH DALE D
1440 LAKEVIEW
GLADWIN, MI 48624

WOQDRUFF TAMMY & GARZA JUAN
1420 LAKEVIEW DR
GLADWIN, MI 48624

FOUTCH DALE D
1377 MCNALLY
GLADWIN, MI 48624

RITCHIE BETH
1375 MCNALLY DR
GLADWIN, ™I 48624

SAGE TOWNSHIP
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10/17/2023 GLADWIN COUNTY 7
Assessment Roll by Year

2023
Project: SP585 LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEME
Project Totals: 0.0000 0.0000 100.000015 510,140.37

***  DRAIN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT ROLL CERTIFICATION *=~

Drain: LAKE CONTOS IMPROVEMENT
County: GLADWIN COUNTY

I HEREBY CERTIFY, That the above and foregcing is the "Drain Special
Assessment Roll"™ for the Drain referenced above in the applicable Township, City, Village or applicable
entity, in the State of Michigan. I have entered herein a correct description of all the tracts,
parcels and subdivisions of land benefited by said Drain, as provided by law. Furthermore, I have
placed opposite each description the amount of the percent, heretcfore determined upon by me, also the
amount of the percent apporticned to the indicated Township, City, Village or entity at large, if
applicable.

Given under my hand, on this date: 10/17/2023 %

GLADWIN COUNTY Drain Commissioner







